SP
EC
IAL
IZE
D F
OR
 M
EC

Dimension
Standard version
Order Code
ATEX version
Order Code
sqm kW Nm³/h Pa Pocket L
mm
Pocket
n°
Row
n°
EV
n°
L
mm
W
mm
H
mm
SPOT(X)-W18 18 1.5 1,200 1,850 920 5 1 3 570 1,200 825 FPHW318FPV1CVL4A FPXHW318FPB1CVL4A0
SPOT(X)-W28 28 3.0 2,400 2,300 920 8 1 4 845 1,200 825 FPHW828FPV1CVL6A FPXHW828FPB1CVL6A0
SPOT(X)-W34 34 3.0 2,400 2,300 920 10 2 6 570 1,200 1,320 FPHWD34FPV1CVL6A FPXHWD34FPB1CVL6A0
SPOT(X)-W56 56 5.5 3,600 2,900 920 16 2 8 845 1,200 1,320 FPHWL56APV1CVL8A FPXHWM56APB1CVL8A0
SPOT(X)-W70 70 11.0 5,500 3,250 920 20 2 10 1,065 1,200 1,320 FPHWR70APV1CVLBA FPXHWS70APB1CVLBA0
TYPE
Nominal Performance Dimension
Standard version
Order Code
ATEX version
Order Code
sqm kW Nm³/h Pa Pocket L
mm
Pocket
n°
Row
n°
EV
n°
L
mm
W
mm
H
mm
SPOT(X)-T06 6 0.75 500 1,700 1,000 6 1 3 570 1,200 825 FPHT306FFV1CVL1A FPXHT306FFB1CVL1A0
SPOT(X)-T09 9 1.5 800 2,200 1,000 9 1 5 845 1,200 825 FPHT809FFV1CVL4A FPXHT809FFB1CVL4A0
SPOT(X)-T12 12 1.5 1,200 1,850 1,000 12 2 3 570 1,200 1,320 FPHTD12FFV1CVL4A FPXHTD12FFB1CVL4A0
SPOT(X)-T22 22 3.0 2,400 2,300 1,250 18 2 6 845 1,450 1,320 FPHTM22FFV1CVL6A FPXHTM22FFB1CVL6A0
SPOT(X)-T36 36 5.5 3,600 2,900 1,500 24 2 12 1,065 1,700 1,320 FPHTT36AFV1CVL8A FPXHTT36AFB1CVL8A0
SPOT(X)-T54 54 11.0 5,500 3,250 1,500 36 3 12 1,065 1,700 1,815 FPHTU54AFV1CVLBA FPXHTU54AFB1CVLBA0
WITH POCKET FILTER ELEMENTS
WITH POLYPLEAT™ FILTER ELEMENTS
Airflow Capacity (m3/h)
To